Attachment A

Job Order Contract Completed
Joc Contractor | 50% Local
Project# Project Scope of Work Fund Source Contract Value | Gordian Fee |Contractor | Evaluation |Employ. Met
JC1401 Modular T.I. (IT and Nursing) #B14-2014-XX68 | $1,353,500.00 | S 67,675.00 Ausonio Yes Yes
JC1402 Mobile Imaging #B14-2014-XX84 | $ 296,818.07 | S 14,840.90 Cal Plus Yes Yes
JC1403 Fetal Monitoring #B14-2014-X105| S 189,344.41 | S 9,467.22 Ausonio Yes Yes
JC1404 Sterilizer Replacement #B14-2014-X110| $ 110,177.49 | S 5,508.87 Ausonio Yes Yes
JC1418 Repair Cafeteria Floor #B14-2014-X110| S 14,674.28 | S 733.71 Cal Plus Yes Yes
JC1412 Helipad Lighting #B15-2015-XX37 | S  69,240.25 | $ 3,462.01 Ausonio No Yes
JC1427 Helipad Fencing 0OB-9600-8462 S 75,343.20|S 3,767.16 Cal Plus Yes Yes
JC1425 Test & Balance - HVAC 0OB-9600-8462 S 38,620.68 [ S 1,931.03 Ausonio Yes Yes
$2,147,718.38
Projects Under Construction or Notice To Proceed (NTP) Issued
JocC Start
Project# Project Scope of Work Fund Source Contract Value | Gordian Fee |Contractor |Construction | % Complete
JC1410 Birthing Center Remodel #B15-2015-XX21|S 64,301.94 | $ 3,215.10 Ausonio 4/14/2015 20
JC1424 Interim Chiller Emergency S 295,993.88 | $ 14,799.69 Cal Plus| 12/22/2014 30
JC1406 Infant Security B15-2015-XX08 S 70,196.00 | $ 3,509.80 Ausonio NTP 0
JC1411 Dialysis B15-2015-XX08 | S 110,000.00 | $ 5,500.00 Ausonio NTP 0
JC1419  |Acute Rehab Unit/Medsurg 2 |B15-2015-XX08 | $1,850,733.00 | $ 92,536.65 Cal Plus NTP 0




